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199501270000
22571

01/27/1995
09:41:37

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIMES
PRINTING CO
INC

199505120001
24781

05/12/1995
10:01:54

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACTIVE
INVESTMENT

199603290001
02571

03/29/1996
10:02:54

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARINO,
ANTHONY P

199607300002
45831

07/30/1996
12:51:29

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
WILTON K III

199711190003
77361

11/19/1997
11:57:34

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

W T
HARRISON
ENTERPRISES
INC

200302260001
18800

02/26/2003
01:21:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GENERIC
PROPERTIES
LLC

199806110002
17461

200308010004
98810

08/01/2003
12:32:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TACALERA
LLC

200306160003
74570

200309250006
47030

09/25/2003
12:53:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BROCKSON,
FRANK H

199812170005
03291

200405280002
85550

05/28/2004
09:05:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REDWOOD
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199908130003
40431

200511180006
03010

11/18/2005
12:41:12

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

R & K LLC 200011280004
08551

200601310000
48890

01/31/2006
11:54:35

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOUBLE OAK
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

200507140003
52860

200604240001
91090

04/24/2006
03:40:09

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

O CONNOR
JUDITH C

200110110004
40821

200704200001
83790

04/20/2007
12:34:54

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

200308010004
98810

200705090002
17730

05/09/2007
12:49:03

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRISON,
WILLIAM T

200309250006
47040

200705170002
29890

05/17/2007
10:39:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PETELOS,
TONY

200211010005
41360

200706220002
93800

06/22/2007
10:54:21

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHEAST
DEVELOPERS
LLC

200212160006
27190

200706220002
93880

06/22/2007
11:01:12

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AARON,
PATRICK D

200409130005
06550

200707240003
44750

07/24/2007
12:35:19

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

R & K LLC 200210040004
85710

200709200004
41780

09/20/2007
12:34:55

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

200303070001
41420

200710110004
73760

10/11/2007
11:54:02

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

R K
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200511090005
89160

200801250000
33180

01/25/2008
12:10:36

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

R & K LLC 200511180006
03010



200802210000
71140

02/21/2008
12:34:06

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROCKSON
FRANK H

200309250006
47030

200806260002
61420

06/26/2008
01:29:07

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GERALD A
TEMPLETON
LLC

200606220002
99200

200812220004
72750

12/22/2008
12:26:16

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DIRECT
SCAFFOLD &
LADDER
COMPANY INC

200803110000
99930

199810160004
05871

10/16/1998
11:28:50

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRISON,
WILLIAM T

199810160004
05861

199901050000
03111

01/05/1999
08:38:49

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEALE,
FRANCES

199906230002
61951

06/23/1999
12:03:35

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINANCIAL
PARTNERS
LLC

200011280004
08561

11/28/2000
10:19:09

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LONGVIEW
PROPERTIES
INC

199605220001
66901

200011280004
08551

11/28/2000
10:19:07

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

R & K LLC 199605020001
42941

200110110004
40821

10/11/2001
08:54:26

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O CONNOR,
JUDITH C


