Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BANK OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501270000 22571	01/27/1995 09:41:37	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIMES PRINTING CO INC						·
199505120001 24781	05/12/1995 10:01:54	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ACTIVE INVESTMENT						
199603290001 02571	03/29/1996 10:02:54	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARINO, ANTHONY P						
199607300002 45831	07/30/1996 12:51:29	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, WILTON K III						
199711190003 77361	11/19/1997 11:57:34	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	W T HARRISON ENTERPRISES INC						
200302260001 18800	02/26/2003 01:21:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GENERIC PROPERTIES LLC					199806110002 17461	
200308010004 98810	08/01/2003 12:32:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TACALERA LLC					200306160003 74570	
200309250006 47030	09/25/2003 12:53:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BROCKSON, FRANK H					199812170005 03291	
200405280002 85550	05/28/2004 09:05:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	REDWOOD DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199908130003 40431	
200511180006 03010	11/18/2005 12:41:12	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	R & K LLC					200011280004 08551	
200601310000 48890	01/31/2006 11:54:35	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOUBLE OAK PROPERTIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY					200507140003 52860	
200604240001 91090	04/24/2006 03:40:09	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	O CONNOR JUDITH C					200110110004 40821	
200704200001 83790	04/20/2007 12:34:54	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC						200308010004 98810	
200705090002 17730	05/09/2007 12:49:03	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRISON, WILLIAM T					200309250006 47040	
200705170002 29890	05/17/2007 10:39:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PETELOS, TONY					200211010005 41360	
200706220002 93800	06/22/2007 10:54:21	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTHEAST DEVELOPERS LLC					200212160006 27190	
200706220002 93880	06/22/2007 11:01:12	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AARON, PATRICK D					200409130005 06550	
200707240003 44750	07/24/2007 12:35:19	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	R & K LLC					200210040004 85710	
200709200004 41780	09/20/2007 12:34:55	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LLC					200303070001 41420	
200710110004 73760	10/11/2007 11:54:02	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	R K INVESTMENT S LLC					200511090005 89160	
200801250000 33180	01/25/2008 12:10:36	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	R & K LLC					200511180006 03010	

200802210000 71140	02/21/2008 12:34:06	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROCKSON FRANK H			200309250006 47030	
	06/26/2008 01:29:07	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GERALD A TEMPLETON LLC			200606220002 99200	
200812220004 72750	12/22/2008 12:26:16	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DIRECT SCAFFOLD & LADDER COMPANY INC			200803110000 99930	
199810160004 05871	10/16/1998 11:28:50	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, WILLIAM T			199810160004 05861	
199901050000 03111	01/05/1999 08:38:49	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEALE, FRANCES				
199906230002 61951	06/23/1999 12:03:35	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINANCIAL PARTNERS LLC				
200011280004 08561	11/28/2000 10:19:09	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LONGVIEW PROPERTIES INC			199605220001 66901	
200011280004 08551	11/28/2000 10:19:07	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	R & K LLC			199605020001 42941	
200110110004 40821	10/11/2001 08:54:26	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O CONNOR, JUDITH C				